NACHI  40BGS11G-2DS  /
40BGS35G-2DST angular contact
ball bearings
Welcome  to  the  NACHI  40BGS11G-2DS  /  40BGS35G-2DST  angular
contact ball bearings Two-Bolt Base mounting: online 35 mm d
seller.
mounting: Two-Bolt Base
finish/coating: Powder Coated
d 35 mm
B 1-3/4 in
bore type: Round
radial dynamic load capacity: 4470 lb
base to bore centerline: 1.8748 in
radial static load capacity: 3440 lb
housing material: Cast Iron
base width: 47.6 mm
locking device: Set Screw
D 125.4 mm
seal type: Contact/Lip
maximum rpm: 4800 RPM
expansion type: Non-Expansion Bearing (Fixed)
lubrication type: Lubrication Fitting
overall length: 161.9 mm
series: 200
overall height: 93.7 mm